Agenda

1.15pm
1.30pm
1:35pm
1.45pm
2.05pm
2.20pm
2.30pm

2.45pm

3.05pm
3.35pm
4.05pm

4.15pm
4.45pm

West Provider Forum — 11 March 2025
e

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome: Introduction to stalls

Feedback from previous

Provider Voice: Caremark - staff retention and company values/cultures
LBC Care Home Hub Pilot

Safeguarding Adults Review Update

Meeting the Teams ASC Social Care

Refreshment Break

Tabletop introduction: People in community and Provider forums
Tabletop Discussion
Closing remarks

Network Opportunity and visiting stands
The End — thank you for attending.

Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess
Magdalena Piwowarczyk
Tanya George from Caremark
Dr Lakhvinder Larh

Emma Bundy/Lisa Smith
Abigail Sparks & Jan Coe

Magdalena Piwowarczyk
Magdalena Piwowarczyk
Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess

All
All



Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls at the back of the room.

RITA Device
Sarah Moon

ECL Sensory Service Epping Forest District Essex/Herts Community

Saydi Appleby/ Council Dementia. Support
Deborah Holden/ Michelle Pickett/ Services

Fiona Young/ Rebekah Lewis/ Michaela Burns/
Bridget Wright Claire Evans Ros Sonderskov

OPEL
Janice Bernardo

Quality Improvement
Team Care Tech CCC/Fallscar

Imelda Minns / Caroline Ashin Sibichan Dan Grey / Louise Knight
Robinson

ICH Care Home
Pharmacist

Mustafa Alsaeid




	Slide 1: Agenda 
	Slide 2: Introduction to Stalls

