

West Provider Forum – 11 March 2025

Time	Subject	Speaker	
1.15pm	Arrival and refreshments		
1.30pm	Welcome: Introduction to stalls	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess	
1:35pm	Feedback from previous	Magdalena Piwowarczyk	
1.45pm	Provider Voice: Caremark - staff retention and company values/cultures	Tanya George from Caremark	
2.05pm	LBC Care Home Hub Pilot	Dr Lakhvinder Larh	
2.20pm	Safeguarding Adults Review Update	Emma Bundy/Lisa Smith	
2.30pm	Meeting the Teams ASC Social Care	Abigail Sparks & Jan Coe	
2.45pm	Refreshment Break		
3.05pm	Tabletop introduction: People in community and Provider forums	Magdalena Piwowarczyk	
3.35pm	Tabletop Discussion	Magdalena Piwowarczyk	
4.05pm	Closing remarks	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess	
4.15pm	Network Opportunity and visiting stands	All	
4.45pm	The End – thank you for attending.	All	

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls at the back of the room.

ECL Sensory Service Saydi Appleby/ Deborah Holden/ Fiona Young/ Bridget Wright	Epping Forest District Council Michelle Pickett/ Rebekah Lewis/ Claire Evans	Essex/Herts Community Dementia Support Services Michaela Burns/ Ros Sonderskov	RITA Device Sarah Moon OPEL Janice Bernardo
Quality Improvement Team Imelda Minns / Caroline Robinson	Care Tech Ashin Sibichan	CCC/Fallscar Dan Grey / Louise Knight	ICH Care Home Pharmacist Mustafa Alsaeid